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LIFE TABLF, VILLAGES, BARANYA COUNTY, 1983
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MALE
63.05
64.18 - 1 0.02029 100000 2029 98579 6382426 63.82
60.29 - 5 0.00078 57371 76 391732 6283847 64,14
5552 5- 10 0.00000 97895 489475 5892115 60.19
50.38 10- 15 0.00393 97335 385 488512 5402640 55.19
46.02 15- 20 0.01070 97510 1043 484942 4974128 50.40
41.28 20— 25 0.00877 96467 8u6 480220 4429186 45.91
36.85 25~ 30 0.00941 95621 900 475855 3948966 c 41.30
3225 30- 35 0.010¢€5 94721 1008 471085 3473111 36.67
28.04 35— 40 0.03368 93713 3156 460675 3002026 32.03
23.50 up— us 0.03592 0557 3253 444652 2541351 28.06
19.87 45— 50 0.06442 87304 5624 422460 2096699 24,02
16.39 50— 55 0.079€5 81680 6506 392135 1674239 20.50
13.36 55— 60 0.10862 75174 8166 355455 1282104 17.06
11.03 60— 65 0.16810 67C08 11264 306880 926649 13.83
8. 49 65— 70 0.21388 55744 11922 248915 619769 1M.12
6.58 70- 75 0.33199 43822 14548 182740 370854 8. 46
4.83 75—~ 80 0.47565 29274 13924 111560 188114 6.43
3.38 g0- 85 0.62281 15350 9560 52850 76554 4.99
85— 1.00000 5790 5790 23704 23704 4.09
FEMALE
71.92
72.05 0- 1 0.01070 100000 1070 99250 7255477 72,55
68.17 - 5 0.00323 98930 320 395080 7156227 72,34
63.17 5- 10 0.00213 98610 210 492525 6761147 68.56
58.17 - 15 0.00084 93400 82 491795 6268622 63.71
53.49 15— 20 0.00197 98318 194 491105 5776827 58.76
48.70 20— 25 0.00167 S8124 164 490210 5285722 53.87
43.90 25~ 30 0.00£33 97360 522 488495 4795512 48.95
39.16 30— 35 0.00709 97438 691 485462 4307017 44.20
34.45 35— 40 0.009%1 S6747 920 481435 3821555 39.50
29. 89 40— 45 0.01658 55827 1589 475162 3340120 34.806
25.61 45~ 50 0.02222 94228 2094 465955 2864958 30. 40
21.28 50— 55 0.03045 92144 2806 453705 2399003 26,04
17.32 55— 60 0.04931 89338 4405 435677 1945298 21.77
13.83 60— 65 0.07944 84933 6747 407797 1509621 17.77
10.54 €5—- 70 0.12806 78186 10012 365900 1101824 14.09
7.84 70— 75 0.20807 68174 14185 305407 135924 10.79
5.69 75— 80 0.32241 53989 17407 226427 430516 7.97
4.31 80— 85 0.52258 356582 19117 135117 : 204089 5.58
85— 1.00000 17465 17465 68971 68971 3.94
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